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The C6 intermittent extract fan range has been  
designed to blend seamlessly with the surround  
décor. These fans control humidity, mould growth  
and odours effectively in kitchens, utility rooms,  
larger bathrooms and offices.

The C6 range has 2 speeds, selectable at install  
and is suitable for wall and ceiling fitting. We  
recommend DX150 wallkit (93021AW) for wall  
installations. The kit includes a 300mm tube and  
external grille. 

6” / 150mm Axial Extract Fans

DOMESTIC  
KITCHEN  
FANS

Glen Dimplex Heating & Ventilation    Millbrook House, Grange Drive, Hedge End, Southampton, SO30 2DF 

Technical Details

No. of Speeds

Power (W)

Duct Size (mm)

Flow rate (l/s)

Flow rate (m3/h)

Noise dB(A)3m

IPX Rating

Motor Type

Height (mm) 

Width (mm) 

Depth (mm) 

Colour

All Models 

2

15 / 22

148

60/62

216/225

41/44

4

AC

228

228

143

White

Dimensions

Country of Origin  Ireland

Guarantee Period  2 Years

C6S

C6TS

C6PS

C6HTS

93170AW

93172AW

93174AW

93176AW

Pullcord
Humidistat
(50-90% RH)

Timer  
(adjustable from 
30s - 30mins)DesignModels
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